VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 94
Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Item 94 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Information Technology Security Oversight (82900)
Technology Security Oversight Services (82901)
Information Technology Security Service Center (82902)

Cloud Based Services Oversight (82903)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Internal Service

$10,014,518
$6,436,010
$2,863,990

$714,518

$291,064
$295,414

$9,428,040

$11,407,184
$7,828,676
$2,863,990

$714,518

$291,064
$295,414

$10,820,706
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